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Any other Hability

Grand total of Talilitjes

Government Dues;

Dues 1o departments dealing
with govermment
accommodation

Ducs 1 depitriments dealimg
with supply of waler

Duwes to departments deating
with supply ol electricity

[rucs to dipartmenis dealing
with supply af
felephones/ mobiles

Dt bo deparments dealing
with governmient transpor
(meleding airemfis amd
helicoplers)

Ineome Tax Ducs

Wenlth Tax Dues

Service Tax Dues

Mfm'-:]-pul Property Tax Dues

Sales Tax s

Anvy other dues

Corand total of all Govi. dises

[ -

(7} Details of  professlon or occupation:

) M e b
b, Spouss ...

(81 My educational qulﬂ“:lll‘llﬂn b5 as uider:

(9 ABSTRACT OF THE DETAILS GIVEN IN (1) TO (8 AROYVE:

u'tﬁi-iw: detaili of highest Sehool | Unbversity education with fll formy of the certificute’ e degree oo
(e of the School 'College! University and the yoar in which the eoure was completed. )

.| Namcafthe candidote

2| Full pomtal sddross
.

3. | Wurnher ond Name of the coiabitieny il

| stane

A1 Mamne of the Politieal pacty whicl s o the

candudutg otheri ke write “Independent”)

b Beuniher ol cares Hnwihich cony ietien ander
il b tham thasse nelerrel w0 b Fogm 20 )

Shosmt/Kum, FlAnesw 4 ~swim

' @A . Kol

=

7.0

1L A T
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4. The affidavit should be either typed of wrinien legibly and neatly,

e Y r-’{tﬁ
pp AT



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

